
Summary & Times

Tail N516AP (C77R)

Profile Basic user defined

Distance 131nm

ETD 1000 GMT-4

ETE 0h53m

ETA 1053 GMT-4

Route HTO V308 ORW V16 WOONS

KISP — KOWD (May 04, 2018 GMT-4) in N516AP (C77R)

ETE Distance Avg Wind ETD ETA

0h53m 131nm 20kt tail 1000 GMT-4 1053 GMT-4
Route

HTO V308 ORW V16 WOONS

Waypoint VIA BRG ALTITUDE CUM TIME TAS GS WIND ISA LEG DIST DIST REM LEG TIME TIME REM

KISP - 99 - 0kt 0kt 223/008 +8 - 131 - 0h53m

-TOC- DCT 091 7000 0h11m 90kt 112kt 263/022 (T22) +8 22 109 0h11m 0h42m

HTO 113.6 DCT 091 7000 0h16m 135kt 170kt 262/035 (T35) +10 15 94 0h05m 0h37m

BOROS V308 040 7000 0h23m 135kt 150kt 264/036 (T15) +10 16 78 0h07m 0h30m

GON 110.85 V308 040 7000 0h27m 135kt 150kt 264/036 (T15) +10 11 67 0h04m 0h26m

ORW 110.0 V308 024 7000 0h33m 135kt 140kt 264/036 (T5) +10 14 53 0h06m 0h20m

JEWIT V16 057 7000 0h38m 135kt 160kt 263/035 (T25) +9 11 42 0h05m 0h15m

-TOD- V16 057 7000 0h39m 135kt 160kt 263/035 (T25) +9 4 38 0h01m 0h14m

FOSTY V16 057 5500 0h42m 135kt 164kt 263/035 (T29) +9 8 30 0h03m 0h11m

HEFTY V16 057 4600 0h44m 135kt 160kt 262/031 (T25) +8 6 24 0h02m 0h09m

WOONS V16 057 3800 0h45m 135kt 155kt 258/025 (T20) +8 3 21 0h01m 0h08m

KOWD DCT 060 49 0h53m 135kt 153kt 252/020 (T18) +7 21 - 0h08m -

Perf Aloft
3000 ft (ISA: 9°C) 5000 ft (ISA: 5°C) 7000 ft (ISA: 1°C) 9000 ft (ISA: -3°C) 11000 ft (ISA: -7°C)

WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA WIND (COMP) ISA

-TOC- 269/020 (T20) +8 266/034 (T33) +8 266/034 (T33) +12 254/039 (T39) +9 254/043 (T42) +7

HTO 258/018 (T18) +9 269/034 (T33) +8 269/034 (T33) +12 256/041 (T41) +9 257/040 (T40) +7

BOROS 257/018 (T11) +9 269/034 (T12) +8 269/034 (T12) +12 256/040 (T22) +9 257/040 (T22) +7

GON 257/018 (T11) +9 269/034 (T12) +8 269/034 (T12) +12 256/040 (T22) +9 257/040 (T22) +7

ORW 245/015 (T8) +7 263/034 (T6) +6 263/034 (T6) +10 262/037 (T7) +9 265/039 (T5) +7

JEWIT 245/015 (T14) +7 263/034 (T24) +6 263/034 (T24) +10 262/037 (T27) +9 265/039 (T26) +7

-TOD- 245/015 (T14) +7 263/034 (T24) +6 263/034 (T24) +10 262/037 (T27) +9 266/039 (T26) +7

FOSTY 244/016 (T14) +7 263/034 (T24) +6 263/034 (T24) +10 262/037 (T27) +9 266/039 (T26) +7

HEFTY 244/016 (T14) +7 263/034 (T24) +6 263/034 (T24) +10 262/037 (T27) +9 266/039 (T26) +7

WOONS 244/016 (T14) +7 263/034 (T24) +6 263/034 (T24) +10 262/037 (T27) +9 266/039 (T26) +7

0h54m (0:00), 10 g 
Avg wind comp: T14

0h53m (0:00), 11 g 
Avg wind comp: T17

0h53m (0:00), 11 g 
Avg wind comp: T20

0h53m (0:00), 11 g 
Avg wind comp: T23

0h54m (+0:01), 12 g 
Avg wind comp: T23

Airport WX TWR/CTAF CLR GND ELEV LONGEST RWY

KISP 120.725 119.3 121.85 135.3 99 06 7006 ft

KOWD 119.95 126.0 121.8 121.8 49 17 / 35 4008 ft


